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Platzierungen der 9. Mitteldeutschen Meisterschaften  

Einzel-Wettbewerbe 
 
Damen ü40 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Ulrike Scheinert TTVSA SSV 80 Gardelegen 

2 Jitka Pierschel STTV TSV 1888 Falkenau 

3 Dana Dittrich TTVSA TTC Halle 

3 Yvonne Zöller TTVSA SG Aufbau Schwerz 1966 

5 Cornelia Wagner TTTV TSV 1880 Rüdersdorf 

6 Claudia Gaida STTV SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 

7 Jana Hahn STTV SG Aufbau Chemnitz 

7 Patricia Stepputtis TTTV Bischlebener SV 

9 Alexandra Fiebrich TTTV ESV Lok Saalfeld 

9 Nicole Fricke STTV ESV Lokomotive Zwickau 

9 Katrin Janot TTVSA TSV 1919 Kusey 

9 Kristin Kuchenbecker TTTV TTG Asphaltbau Bleiloch 

13 Dagmar Haack TTVSA SV Schorstedt 

13 Antje Stock STTV SV Rot-Weiß Treuen 

13 Daniela Voigt TTTV ESV Lok Saalfeld 

13 Katrin Wegener TTVSA SV Lokomotive Aschersleben 

 
Damen ü50 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Heike Hülß TTTV Gothaer SV e.V. 

2 Sylvia Rittig STTV TTV 1948 Hohndorf 

3 Silke Altmann TTVSA TTC Halle 

3 Susanne Theuer TTTV TTV Stadtlengsfeld 

5 Annett Els TTVSA Gut Heil Zerbst 

6 Kerstin Langer STTV TSG Markkleeberg v. 1903 

7 Karin Fricke TTVSA HSV Wernigerode 

7 Petra Wendt STTV SV Universitätsklinikum Dresden 

9 Andrea Berg TTVSA SSV Gardelegen 

9 Minh Ebell STTV SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 

9 Astrid Harke STTV TSG Markkleeberg v. 1903 

9 Christiane Zufall TTVSA TuS Schwarz-Weiß Bismark 

13 Andrea Baumann TTTV TTV Bleicherode 

13 Rosemarie Becker TTTV SV 09 Arnstadt 

13 Elke Herzog TTTV TSV Leimbach 

13 Heike Voigt TTTV ESV Lok Saalfeld 

 
Damen ü60 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Ina Fließbach STTV SV Geithain 

2 Petra Büchler STTV ESV Lokomotive Zwickau 

3 Margit Kindling TTVSA SV Alemania Riestedt 

3 Brunhilde Lorenczius TTVSA TSV 1919 Kusey 

5 Petra Möller TTVSA TuS Haldensleben 

5 Ilona Söfftge TTVSA TTC Halle 

7 Rita Gresse TTVSA SV Eintracht Elster 

7 Silvia Sack TTVSA HSV Wernigerode 

9 Eva Egger TTTV SV 09 Arnstadt 

9 Ute Seifert STTV TTV 1948 Hohndorf 
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Damen ü65 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Petra Schmidt STTV LSV Mörtitz 

2 Lilija Dietterle STTV SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 

3 Evelin Dathe STTV Döbelner SV Vorwärts 

4 Angelika Böhnstedt TTVSA TTC Quedlinburg 

5 Bärbel Kleber TTVSA TTC Quedlinburg 

6 Barbara Müller TTVSA TSV Tröglitz 

 
Damen ü70 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Elvira Herrmann TTVSA SG 67 Halle-Neustadt 

2 Regina Kretschmar TTVSA Union 1861 Schönebeck 

3 Karin Gebauer TTVSA SG Jeßnitz 

4 Waltraud Klemm STTV SG Motor Dresden-Trachenberge 

5 Ingrid Schirach STTV SV Turbine 1948 Frankenberg 

5 Heidemarie Zenger TTVSA TTC Quedlinburg 

7 Angelika Hoffmann TTVSA SG 67 Halle-Neustadt 

7 Christlinde Schmidt STTV SG Motor Dresden-Trachenberge 

 
Damen ü75 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Christa Gebhardt STTV SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 

2 Anneliese Fleck STTV TTV Falkenstein 

3 Christa Rösch STTV SV Fortschritt Meißen-West 

 
Damen 80 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Sigrid Matthias TTVSA SV Turbo 90 Dessau 

2 Roswitha Bank TTVSA HSV Colbitz 

3 Edeltraud Schack TTTV Gothaer SV e.V. 

 
Herren ü40 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Tobias Thiel STTV SV Motor Mickten Dresden 

2 Maik Hoffmann TTVSA SG Eisdorf 1919 

3 Dominik Meisel TTTV TSV Nobitz 

3 Dirk Wagener TTVSA TTC Ilsenburg 

5 Torsten Gaida STTV SV Motor Mickten Dresden 

6 Torsten Dathe STTV Döbelner SV Vorwärts 

7 Lars Dittrich TTVSA Hallescher TTV 

7 Andriy Mindergasov (UA) STTV SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 

9 Veikko Bartsch STTV SSV Zschopau 

9 Markus Diederich TTTV Bischlebener SV 

9 Veit Kerber TTTV TTZ Sponeta Erfurt 

9 René Wichner TTVSA Hallescher TTV 

13 Holger Müller TTTV Bischlebener SV 

13 Jens Nölker TTTV SV Blau-Weiß Mühlhausen 

13 Jörg Schmidt TTVSA Wernigeröder SV Rot-Weiß 

13 Olaf Voigt TTVSA VfB Ottersleben 
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Herren ü50 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Olaf Dathe STTV Bergstädtischer SC Freiberg 

2 Sven Feustel STTV TTC Holzhausen 

3 Olaf Köhler TTVSA SV Eintracht Magdeburg-Diesdorf 

3 Sven Städtler TTTV TSV Leimbach 

5 Tom Wolfram STTV SG Blau-Weiß Reichenbach 

6 Klaus Birkner TTVSA TTV Taucha 47 

7 Gerd Funk TTTV ESV Lok Themar 

7 Heiko Müller TTVSA TuS Haldensleben 

9 Mario Bolz TTTV TTSG Lauscha/Steinach 

9 Ronny Feistel STTV SV Remse 

9 Heiko Müller TTVSA SV Serum Bernburg 1962 

9 Thomas Winkler TTTV TTSG Schmölln/Thonhausen 

13 Klaus Bauske TTVSA TTC Börde Magdeburg 

13 Ernst Friedrich STTV Post SV Görlitz 

13 Maik Leffler TTTV Sportfreunde Leubingen 

13 Raymond Uhlig TTTV TTC 1951 Weimar 

 
Herren ü60 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Wolfgang Umbescheidt STTV SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 

2 Thomas Polheim STTV SG Vielau 07 

3 Oleh Mykyttschak TTTV Bischlebener SV 

3 Werner Schulz TTVSA SV Alemania Riestedt 

5 Donald Mönch TTTV SV Schleusingen 

6 Jörg Markus TTVSA SSV 80Gardelegen 

7 Jörg Meier TTVSA SSV 80 Gardelegen 

7 Thomas Storch TTTV TTV 48 Schmalkalden 

7 Jürgen Veller TTTV SV Töttelstädt 

10 Frank Augustiniok TTVSA ESV Merseburg 

10 Werner Gündel STTV SV Fronberg Schreiersgrün 

10 Uwe Roth STTV SV Remse 

 
Herren ü65 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Manfred Heimann TTVSA TTC Ilsenburg 

2 Karl-Heinz Barthel STTV TTV 1948 Hohndorf 

3 Udo Eidam TTTV TTV Hydro Nordhausen 

4 Holger Staskiewicz STTV TTV 1948 Hohndorf 

5 Matthias Flickinger STTV MSV Bautzen 04 

5 Uwe Wingeyer STTV TTV 1948 Hohndorf 

7 Lothar Josten TTVSA SG Aufbau Schwerz 1966 

7 Joachim Trittel TTVSA TSV 1919 Kusey 

7 Theo Winter TTTV TTV Hydro Nordhausen 

10 Gernot Hinz TTVSA TSV 1919 Kusey 

10 Rainer Kallenbach TTTV BSV 04 Bad Berka 

10 Gunther Scharlock TTTV SV 09 Arnstadt 
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Herren ü70 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Henning Burkert STTV TTVG Oederan-Falkenau 

2 Reinhard Hentschel STTV SV Eintracht Leipzig-Süd 

3 Wolfgang Fromm TTVSA TTC Börde Magdeburg 

3 Victor Voscoboinic STTV SV Eintracht Leipzig-Süd 

5 Wolfgang Gessner TTTV SV 09 Arnstadt 

5 Hans-Peter Röse TTTV Bischlebener SV 

7 Bernhard Borken TTTV TTZ Sponeta Erfurt 

7 Jörg Hildebrandt TTVSA SV Eintracht Magdeburg-Diesdorf 

7 Christian Persich TTVSA SV Teuchern 1910 

10 Bernhardt Jörk TTVSA TTV Klostermansfeld 

10 Wolfgang Minners TTVSA Tischtennis Eintracht Halle 

10 Heiner Piske TTTV TTV Blau-Weiß Bad Salzungen 

 
Herren ü75 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Günter Fraunheim STTV SV Kubschütz 

2 Dietmar Graul STTV SV Borsdorf 

3 Wolfgang Schmidt STTV SV Remse 

3 Karl-Heinz Schmieder TTVSA Oscherslebener SC 1990 

5 Karl-Heinz Albrecht TTVSA SV Grün-Weiß Pretzsch 

5 Harry Büttner STTV TTV 1948 Hohndorf 

7 Norbert Bunk TTTV SV 09 Arnstadt 

7 Georg Gräbner TTTV VfB Werther - TT 

7 Theo Lindenthal TTVSA Oscherslebener SC 1990 

10 Rolf Bussemer TTTV TTV Eintracht Erfurt 

10 Dieter Mestchen TTVSA SV Eintracht Gommern 

10 Hans-Joachim Schmidt TTVSA Union 1861 Schönebeck 

 
Herren ü80 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Peter Stolzenburg STTV SV Groitzsch 

2 Manfred Dittrich TTTV SV SCHOTT Jena 

3 Rolf Schubert STTV TuS Ebersdorf 

3 Wolfgang Wolter TTTV TTV Eintracht Erfurt 

5 Herbert Karasek TTTV SV Empor Bad Langensalza 

5 Siegfried Thoms STTV SG Motor Wilsdruff 

7 Otto Thüm TTVSA TTC Börde Magdeburg 

7 Peter Treskow TTVSA SV Francke 08 
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Doppel-Wettbewerbe 
 
Damen ü40 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Dana Dittrich/Ulrike Scheinert TTVSA TTC Halle / SSV Gardelegen 

2 Nicole Fricke/Claudia Gaida STTV ESV Lokomotive Zwickau / SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 

3 Jitka Pierschel/Antje Stock STTV TSV 1888 Falkenau / SV Rot-Weiß Treuen 

3 Jana Hahn/Katrin Wegener STTV/TTVSA SG Aufbau Chemnitz / Lok Aschersleben 

5 Dagmar Haack/Katrin Janot TTVSA SV Schorstedt / TSV Kusey 

5 Kristin Kuchenbecker/Patricia Stepputtis TTTV TTG Asphaltbau Bleiloch / Bischlebener SV 

5 Alexandra Fiebrich/Daniela Voigt TTTV ESV Lok Saalfeld 

5 Cornelia Wagner/Yvonne Zöller TTTV/TTVSA TSV 1880 Rüdersdorf / Aufbau Schwerz 

 

Damen ü50 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Silke Altmann/Karin Fricke TTVSA TTC Halle / HSV Wernigerode 

2 Heike Hülß/Heike Voigt TTTV Gothaer SV e.V. / ESV Lok Saalfeld 

3 Minh Ebell/Petra Wendt STTV SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 / SV Universitätskl. Dresden 

3 Kerstin Langer/Christiane Zufall STTV/TTVSA TSG Markkleeberg / S-W Bismark 

5 Andrea Baumann/Rosemarie Becker TTTV TTV Bleicherode / SV 09 Arnstadt 

5 Andrea Berg/Annett Els TTVSA SSV Gardelegen / Gut Heil Zerbst 

5 Astrid Harke/Sylvia Rittig STTV TSG Markkleeberg / TTV 1948 Hohndorf 

5 Elke Herzog/Susanne Theuer TTTV TSV Leimbach / TTV Stadtlengsfeld 

 

Damen ü60 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Petra Büchler/Ina Fließbach STTV ESV Lokomotive Zwickau / SV Geithain 

2 Brunhilde Lorenczius/Silvia Sack TTVSA TSV Kusey / HSV Wernigerode 

3 Margit Kindling/Petra Möller TTVSA Alemania Riestedt / TuS Haldensleben 

3 Rita Gresse/Ilona Söfftge TTVSA Eintracht Elster / TTC Halle 

5 Eva Egger/Ute Seifert TTTV/STTV SV 09 Arnstadt / TTV 1948 Hohndorf 

 
Damen ü65 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Evelin Dathe/Lilija Dietterle STTV Döbelner SV Vorwärts / SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 

2 Barbara Müller/Petra Schmidt TTVSA/STTV TSV Tröglitz / LSV Mörtitz 

3 Angelika Böhnstedt/Bärbel Kleber TTVSA TTC Quedlinburg 

 
Damen ü70 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Regina Kretschmar/Heidemarie Zenger TTVSA Union Schönebeck / TTC Quedlinburg 

2 Karin Gebauer/Elvira Herrmann TTVSA SG Jeßnitz / SG 67 Halle-Neustadt 

3 Waltraud Klemm/Christlinde Schmidt STTV SG Motor Dresden-Trachenbg. 

4 Angelika Hoffmann/Ingrid Schirach TTVSA/STTV SG 67 Halle-Neustadt / SV Turbine 1948 Frankenberg 

 
 
Damen ü75+80 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Anneliese Fleck/Christa Gebhardt STTV TTV Falkenstein / SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 

2 Roswitha Bank/Sigrid Matthias TTVSA HSV Colbitz / SV Turbo 90 Dessau 

3 Christa Rösch/Edeltraud Schack STTV/TTTV SV Fortschritt Meißen-West / Gothaer SV e.V. 
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Herren ü40 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Maik Hoffmann/Dirk Wagener TTVSA SG Eisdorf / TTC Ilsenburg 

2 Torsten Gaida/Tobias Thiel STTV SV Motor Mickten Dresden 

3 Veit Kerber/Dominik Meisel TTTV TTZ Sponeta Erfurt / TSV Nobitz 

3 Torsten Dathe/Andriy Mindergasov STTV Döbelner SV Vorwärts / SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 

5 Markus Diederich/Holger Müller TTTV Bischlebener SV 

5 Veikko Bartsch/Jens Nölker STTV/TTTV SSV Zschopau / SV Blau-Weiß Mühlhausen 

5 Jörg Schmidt/Olaf Voigt TTVSA Wernigeröder SV / VfB Ottersleben 

5 Lars Dittrich/René Wichner TTVSA Hallescher TTV 

 

Herren ü50 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Olaf Dathe/Sven Feustel STTV Bergstädtischer SC Freiberg / TTC Holzhausen 

2 Ronny Feistel/Tom Wolfram STTV SV Remse / SG Blau-Weiß Reichenbach 

3 Olaf Köhler/Heiko Müller TTVSA Eintracht Diesdorf / TuS Haldensleben 

3 Gerd Funk/Sven Städtler TTTV ESV Lok Themar / TSV Leimbach 

5 Klaus Bauske/Ernst Friedrich TTVSA/STTV TTC Börde Magdeburg / Post SV Görlitz 

5 Mario Bolz/Maik Leffler TTTV TTSG Lauscha/Steinach / SF Leubingen 

5 Klaus Birkner/Heiko Müller TTVSA TTV Taucha / Serum Bernburg 

5 Raymond Uhlig/Thomas Winkler TTTV TTC 1951 Weimar / TTSG Schmölln/ Thonhausen 

 

Herren ü60 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Thomas Polheim/Wolfgang Umbescheidt STTV SG Vielau 07 / SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 

2 Frank Augustiniok/Werner Schulz TTVSA ESV Merseburg / Alemania Riestedt 

3 Oleh Mykyttschak/Thomas Storch TTTV Bischlebener SV / TTV 48 Schmalkalden 

3 Donald Mönch/Jürgen Veller TTTV SV Schleusingen / SV Töttelstädt 

5 Jörg Markus/Jörg Meier TTVSA SSV Gardelegen 

5 Werner Gündel/Uwe Roth STTV SV Fronberg Schreiersgrün / SV Remse 

 
Herren ü65 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Holger Staskiewicz/Uwe Wingeyer STTV TTV 1948 Hohndorf 

2 Karl-Heinz Barthel/Matthias Flickinger STTV TTV 1948 Hohndorf / MSV Bautzen 04 

3 Manfred Heimann/Lothar Josten TTVSA TTC Ilsenburg / Aufbau Schwerz 

3 Udo Eidam/Theo Winter TTTV TTV Hydro Nordhausen 

5 Rainer Kallenbach/Gunther Scharlock TTTV BSV 04 Bad Berka / SV 09 Arnstadt 

5 Gernot Hinz/Joachim Trittel TTVSA TSV Kusey 

 
Herren ü70 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Henning Burkert/Victor Voscoboinic STTV TTVG Oederan-Falkenau / SV Eintracht Leipzig-Süd 

2 Reinhard Hentschel/Wolfgang Minners STTV/TTVSA SV Eintracht Leipzig-Süd / Eintracht Halle 

3 Hans-Peter Röse/Wolfgang Gessner TTTV Bischlebener SV / SV 09 Arnstadt 

3 Bernhard Borken/Heiner Piske TTTV TTZ Sponeta Erfurt / TTV Blau-Weiß Bad Salzungen 

5 Wolfgang Fromm/Jörg Hildebrandt TTVSA TTC Börde Magdeburg / Eintracht Diesdorf 

5 Bernhardt Jörk/Christian Persich TTVSA TTV Klostermansfeld / SV Teuchern 
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Herren ü75 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Harry Büttner/Wolfgang Schmidt STTV TTV 1948 Hohndorf / SV Remse 

2 Günter Fraunheim/Dietmar Graul STTV SV Kubschütz / SV Borsdorf 

3 Karl-Heinz Albrecht/Dieter Mestchen TTVSA G-W Pretzsch / Eintracht Gommern 

3 Theo Lindenthal/Karl-Heinz Schmieder TTVSA Oscherslebener SC 

5 Norbert Bunk/Rolf Bussemer TTTV SV 09 Arnstadt / TTV Eintracht Erfurt 

5 Georg Gräbner/Hans-Joachim Schmidt TTTV/TTVSA VfB Werther - TT / Union Schönebeck 

 
Herren ü80 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Otto Thüm/Peter Treskow TTVSA TTC Börde Magdeburg / SV Francke 08 

2 Peter Stolzenburg/Siegfried Thoms STTV SV Groitzsch / SG Motor Wilsdruff 

3 Manfred Dittrich/Herbert Karasek TTTV SV SCHOTT Jena / SV Empor Bad Langensalza 

5 Rolf Schubert/Wolfgang Wolter STTV/TTTV TuS Ebersdorf / TTV Eintracht Erfurt 
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Mixed-Wettbewerbe 
 
Mixed ü40 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Nicole Fricke/Tobias Thiel STTV ESV Lokomotive Zwickau / SV Motor Mickten Dresden 

2 Ulrike Scheinert/Maik Hoffmann TTVSA SSV Gardelegen / SG Eisdorf 

3 Jitka Pierschel/Torsten Dathe STTV TSV 1888 Falkenau / Döbelner SV Vorwärts 

3 Dana Dittrich/Lars Dittrich TTVSA TTC Halle / Hallescher TTV 

5 Claudia Gaida/Torsten Gaida STTV SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 / SV Motor Mickten Dresden 

5 Patricia Stepputtis/Holger Müller TTTV Bischlebener SV 

5 Yvonne Zöller/Dirk Wagener TTVSA Aufbau Schwerz / TTC Ilsenburg 

5 Katrin Janot/René Wichner TTVSA TSV Kusey / Hallescher TTV 

9 Jana Hahn/Veikko Bartsch STTV SG Aufbau Chemnitz / SSV Zschopau 

9 Alexandra Fiebrich/Markus Diederich TTTV ESV Lok Saalfeld / Bischlebener SV 

9 Daniela Voigt/Veit Kerber TTTV ESV Lok Saalfeld / TTZ Sponeta Erfurt 

9 Cornelia Wagner/Dominik Meisel TTTV TSV 1880 Rüdersdorf / TSV Nobitz 

9 Antje Stock/Andriy Mindergasov STTV SV Rot-Weiß Treuen / SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 

9 Kristin Kuchenbecker/Jens Nölker TTTV TTG Asphaltbau Bleiloch / SV Blau-Weiß Mühlhausen 

9 Katrin Wegener/Jörg Schmidt TTVSA Lok Aschersleben / Wernigeröder SV 

9 Dagmar Haack/Olaf Voigt TTVSA SV Schorstedt / VfB Ottersleben 

 
Mixed ü50 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Annett Els/Heiko Müller TTVSA Gut Heil Zerbst / TuS Haldensleben 

2 Petra Wendt/Ronny Feistel STTV SV Universitätskl. Dresden / SV Remse 

3 Sylvia Rittig/Olaf Dathe STTV TTV 1948 Hohndorf / Bergstädtischer SC Freiberg 

3 Heike Hülß/Maik Leffler TTTV Gothaer SV e.V. / SF Leubingen 

5 Silke Altmann/Klaus Birkner TTVSA TTC Halle / TTV Taucha 

5 Susanne Theuer/Gerd Funk TTTV TTV Stadtlengsfeld / ESV Lok Themar 

5 Elke Herzog/Sven Städtler TTTV TSV Leimbach 

5 Andrea Baumann/Thomas Winkler TTTV TTV Bleicherode / TTSG Schmölln/Thonhausen 

9 Karin Fricke/Klaus Bauske TTVSA HSV Wernigerode / TTC Börde Magdeburg 

9 Rosemarie Becker/Mario Bolz TTTV SV 09 Arnstadt / TTSG Lauscha/Steinach 

9 Minh Ebell/Sven Feustel STTV SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 / TTC Holzhausen 

9 Kerstin Langer/Ernst Friedrich STTV TSG Markkleeberg / Post SV Görlitz 

9 Christiane Zufall/Olaf Köhler TTVSA S-W Bismark / Eintracht Diesdorf 

9 Andrea Berg/Heiko Müller TTVSA SSV Gardelegen / Serum Bernburg 

9 Heike Voigt/Raymond Uhlig TTTV ESV Lok Saalfeld / TTC 1951 Weimar 

9 Astrid Harke/Tom Wolfram STTV TSG Markkleeberg / SG Blau-Weiß Reichenbach 

 
Mixed ü60 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Petra Büchler/Uwe Roth STTV ESV Lokomotive Zwickau / SV Remse 

2 Ina Fließbach/Thomas Polheim STTV SV Geithain / SG Vielau 07 

3 Margit Kindling/Werner Schulz TTVSA Alemania Riestedt 

3 Rita Gresse/Wolfgang Umbescheidt TTVSA/STTV Eintracht Elster / SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 

5 Ilona Söfftge/Frank Augustiniok TTVSA TTC Halle / ESV Merseburg 

5 Petra Möller/Jörg Markus TTVSA TuS Haldensleben / SSV Gardelegen 

5 Brunhilde Lorenczius/Jörg Meier TTVSA TSV Kusey / SSV Gardelegen 

5 Silvia Sack/Thomas Storch TTVSA/TTTV HSV Wernigerode / TTV 48 Schmalkalden 

9 Ute Seifert/Werner Gündel STTV TTV 1948 Hohndorf / SV Fronberg Schreiersgrün 

9 Eva Egger/Donald Mönch TTTV SV 09 Arnstadt / SV Schleusingen 
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Mixed ü65 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Lilija Dietterle/Uwe Wingeyer STTV SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 / TTV 1948 Hohndorf 

2 Petra Schmidt/Karl-Heinz Barthel STTV LSV Mörtitz / TTV 1948 Hohndorf 

3 Barbara Müller/Manfred Heimann TTVSA TSV Tröglitz / TTC Ilsenburg 

3 Evelin Dathe/Holger Staskiewicz STTV Döbelner SV Vorwärts / TTV 1948 Hohndorf 

5 Angelika Böhnstedt/Gernot Hinz TTVSA TTC Quedlinburg / TSV Kusey 

5 Bärbel Kleber/Lothar Josten TTVSA TTC Quedlinburg / Aufbau Schwerz 

 
Mixed ü70 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Karin Gebauer/Hans-Peter Röse TTVSA/TTTV SG Jeßnitz / Bischlebener SV 

2 Heidemarie Zenger/Jörg Hildebrandt TTVSA TTC Quedlinburg / Eintracht Diesdorf 

3 Regina Kretschmar/Wolfgang Fromm TTVSA Union Schönebeck / TTC Börde Magdeburg 

3 Ingrid Schirach/Reinhard Hentschel STTV SV Turbine Frankenberg / SV Eintracht Leipzig-Süd 

5 Waltraud Klemm/Henning Burkert STTV Motor Dresden-Trachenbg. / TTVG Oederan-Falkenau 

5 Angelika Hoffmann/Bernhardt Jörk TTVSA SG 67 Halle-Neustadt / TTV Klostermansfeld 

5 Elvira Herrmann/Christian Persich TTVSA SG 67 Halle-Neustadt / SV Teuchern 

5 Christlinde Schmidt/Victor Voscoboinic STTV SG Motor Dresden-Trachenbg. / Eintracht Leipzig-Süd 

 
Mixed ü75 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Christa Gebhardt/Günter Fraunheim STTV SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 / SV Kubschütz 

2 Anneliese Fleck/Wolfgang Schmidt STTV TTV Falkenstein / SV Remse 

3 Christa Rösch/Dietmar Graul STTV SV Fortschritt Meißen-West / SV Borsdorf 

 
Mixed ü80 
Platz Name, Vorname Verband Verein 

1 Sigrid Matthias/Peter Stolzenburg TTVSA/STTV SV Turbo 90 Dessau / SV Groitzsch 

2 Roswitha Bank/Peter Treskow TTVSA HSV Colbitz / SV Francke 08 

3 Edeltraud Schack/Herbert Karasek TTTV Gothaer SV e.V. / SV Empor Bad Langensalza 

 

 

 

 

 












































































































